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74VCX162601MTD
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

74VCX162601MTD Price

74VCX162601MTD
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
TXRX 18BIT UNIV BUS LV 56 TSSOP

2899 pcs in stock
74VCX162601MTD.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 74VCX162601MTD

Manufacturer Part Number 74\V/CX162601MTD Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description TXRX 18BIT UNIV BUS LV 56TSSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2899

Voltage - Supply 14V~36V Supplier Device Package 56-TSSOP

Series 74V CX Packaging Tube

Package / Case 56-TFSOP (0.240", 6.10mm Width) Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Number of Circuits 18-Bit
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Current - Output High, Low

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

24mA, 24mA; 12mA, 12mA

Mounting Type

Logic Type

Detailed Description

Base Part Number

74VCX162601MTD Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Surface Mount

Universal Bus Transceiver

Universal Bus Transceiver 18-Bit 56-TSSOP

74VCX162601

74VCX162601MTD 2899pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74VCX162601MTD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74VCX162601MTD
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74VCX162601MTD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74VCX162601MTD
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Description

IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP

IC REGISTER BUFFER 56-TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 56 TSSOP

IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP

74VCX162839MTD NSC

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP

TXRX 18BIT UNIV BUS LV 56TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP

74VCX16244T ST

74VCX16244MTDX TSSOP48 FAICHILD

IC BUS TXRX 16-BIT DUAL TFBGA54

IC TRANS DUAL 16BIT 42TFBGA

IC BUS TXRX 16BIT DUAL 54-TFBGA

IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 54TFBGA

74VCX162835MTDX FS

IC BUS TXRX 16BIT DUAL 48-TSSOP

IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 54FBGA

IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 54FBGA

IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 56 TSSOP

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

NSC

STMicroelectronics

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

ST

FAICHILD

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

FS

STMicroelectronics

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

74VCX162601MTD Stock
74VCX162601MTD Inventory
Inquiry 74VCX162601MTD

74VCX162601MTD Datasheet

74VCX162601MTD Price 74VCX162601MTD Electronics 74VCX162601MTD Components

74VCX162601MTD Digikey Supplier 74VCX162601MTD Order 74VCX162601MTD Online

74VCX162601MTD Image 74VCX162601MTD Picture 74VCX162601MTD PDF

Download 74VCX162601MTD Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

1245 pcs

489 pcs

500 pcs

1223 pcs

1496 pcs

170 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1466 pcs

429 pcs

500 pcs

7861 pcs

50000 pcs

500 pcs

1696 pcs

28795 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

21 pcs

500 pcs
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