

Related parts for 74VCX162601MTD

74VCX162601MTD				
Part Number	74VCX162601MTD			
Manufacturer	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor			
Description	TXRX 18BIT UNIV BUS LV 56TSSOP			
Quantity Available	2899 pcs in stock			
Datasheets	₫ 74VCX162601MTD.pdf			
74VCX162601MTD Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com			



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of 74VCX162601MTD					
Manufacturer Part Number	74VCX162601MTD	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	Description	TXRX 18BIT UNIV BUS LV 56TSSOP		
Package / Case	Tube	Quantity Available	2899		
Voltage - Supply	1.4 V ~ 3.6 V	Supplier Device Package	56-TSSOP		
Series	74VCX	Packaging	Tube		
Package / Case	56-TFSOP (0.240", 6.10mm Width)	Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C		
Number of Circuits	18-Bit	Mounting Type	Surface Mount		
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)	Logic Type	Universal Bus Transceiver		
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant	Detailed Description	Universal Bus Transceiver 18-Bit 56-TSSOP		
Current - Output High, Low	24mA, 24mA; 12mA, 12mA	Base Part Number	74VCX162601		

74VCX162601MTD 2899pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74VCX162601MTD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74VCX162601MTD with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74VCX162601MTD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for	74VCX162601MTD			
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
	74VCX16245MTD	IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	1245 pcs
The transfer of the same of th	74VCX162839MTDX	IC REGISTER BUFFER 56-TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	489 pcs
With the state of	74VCX162827MTDX	IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 56TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
	74VCX16245TTR	IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP	STMicroelectronics	1223 pcs
	74VCX162839MTD	74VCX162839MTD NSC	NSC	1496 pcs
	74VCX16244TTR	IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP	STMicroelectronics	170 pcs
Manufacturan	74VCX162601MTDX	TXRX 18BIT UNIV BUS LV 56TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
	74VCX16244MTDX_F065	IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
	74VCX16244T	74VCX16244T ST	ST	1466 pcs
	74VCX16244MTDX TSSOP48	74VCX16244MTDX TSSOP48 FAICHILD	FAICHILD	429 pcs
	74VCX1632245LB	IC BUS TXRX 16-BIT DUAL TFBGA54	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
	74VCX1632245TBR	IC TRANS DUAL 16BIT 42TFBGA	STMicroelectronics	7861 pcs
	74VCX1632245LBR	IC BUS TXRX 16BIT DUAL 54-TFBGA	STMicroelectronics	50000 pcs
	74VCX16245LBR	IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 54TFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
	74VCX162835MTDX	74VCX162835MTDX FS	FS	1696 pcs
	74VCX1632245TTR	IC BUS TXRX 16BIT DUAL 48-TSSOP	STMicroelectronics	28795 pcs
	74VCX16245GX	IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 54FBGA	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
	74VCX16245G	IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 54FBGA	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs
	74VCX16245MTDX	IC TXRX NON-INVERT 3.6V 48TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	21 pcs
Pitting and the second	74VCX162827MTD	IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 56TSSOP	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	500 pcs

74VCX162601MTD Stock	74VCX162601MTD Price	74VCX162601MTD Electronics	74VCX162601MTD Components
74VCX162601MTD Inventory	74VCX162601MTD Digikey	Supplier 74VCX162601MTD	Order 74VCX162601MTD Online
Inquiry 74VCX162601MTD	74VCX162601MTD Image	74VCX162601MTD Picture	74VCX162601MTD PDF
74VCX162601MTD Datasheet	Download 74VCX162601MTD Datasheet	Manufacturer	

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$